
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
413 

42 
417 
447 
451 

22 
394 
461 
346 

44 
81 
73 

440 
14 

422 
458 
395 
411 
419 

84 
389 
430 

66 
13 

401 
449 

47 
46 

442 
403 

53 
80 
88 

385 
314 

6 
54 

380 
48 

450 
431 
438 
335 

Name 
GASPARINI Luca 
BAYLE Olivier 
GUERINI Abele 
STOJANOVIC Julian 
TINO Dominic 
MARQUES Louis 
CAMNASIO Paolo 
LEBEAU Philippe 
LEPRETRE Arthur 
BURTIN Guillaume 
MARCHAL Serge 
MICHALON Nicolas 
QUINTAVELLA Simone 
GAMMINO Bruno 
LINFOZZI Gabriele 
VALCARENGHI Alberto 
CASI Andrea 
FORGHIERI Andrea 
IANNARELLA Giuseppe 
SMIT Yvanka 
BONI Stefano 
ORSI Paolo 
KHEROUBI Sidi- Mohamed Hebri 
GAMMINO Axel 
CHIUCHIU Jean C laude Francesco 
TIBERTI Luigi 
CARISTO Philippe 
CARISTO Mathilde 
RICCI Antonio 
DALUWATTAGE Amesh 
DEIANA Marie Ange 
REY Mickael 
THEVENAZ Laurent 
BESIO Manuel 
CHIRICO Vincenzo 
CRISTOPHE Noel 
DEPPEN Bernard 
ASSENTI Stefano 
CATELLA Fabio 
TINO Danilo 
TINO Nicola 
POEHL Walter 
FIORETTI Giovanni 

Class 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
600 

600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:11.003 
2:14.585 
2:15.252 
2:15.818 
2:16.312 
2:17.099 
2:17.675 
2:18.659 
2:18.995 
2:19.786 
2:20.105 
2:20.125 
2:20.214 
2:20.468 
2:20.491 
2:21.008 
2:21.920 
2:22.728 
2:22.995 
2:23.271 
2:23.464 
2:24.301 
2:26.697 
2:27.370 
2:28.409 
2:28.418 
2:29.304 
2:29.499 
2:30.249 
2:30.801 
2:30.858 
2:31.138 
2:31.982 
2:32.984 
2:34.982 
2:37.336 
2:42.586 
2:55.628 
2:56.593 

In Lap 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
2 
4 
1 
3 
3 
3 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
2:12.846 
2:21.012 
2:16.784 
2:18.227 
2:18.318 
2:18.570 
2:17.733 
2:21.494 
2:20.454 
2:20.155 
2:20.520 
2:21.045 
2:22.477 
2:24.314 
2:21.778 
2:21.123 
2:25.761 
2:24.015 
2:23.191 
2:25.702 
2:24.889 
2:25.550 
2:26.740 
2:29.419 
2:31.684 
2:30.711 
2:31.785 
2:29.544 
2:31.934 
2:32.398 
2:31.063 
2:32.394 
2:33.364 
2:33.416 
2:35.449 
2:39.695 
2:44.800 
3:00.023 
3:01.530 

Best Speed 
144,134 
140,298 
139,606 
139,024 
138,520 
137,725 
137,149 
136,176 
135,847 
135,078 
134,770 
134,751 
134,666 
134,422 
134,400 
133,907 
133,047 
132,294 
132,047 
131,792 
131,615 
130,851 
128,714 
128,126 
127,229 
127,222 
126,467 
126,302 
125,671 
125,211 
125,164 
124,932 
124,238 
123,425 
121,834 
120,011 
116,135 
107,511 
106,924 

- 
- 
- 
- 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
2 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 

Group 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
441 

76 

Name 
REITERER Benno 
PASQUI Andrea 

Class 
1000 
600 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 
0 

2nd Best Best Speed 
- 
- 

Laps Group 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
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